:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9928411

Sep 10, 2024 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 310,262 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 509852 - 0.019255617 ETH®
45.26 USD

2 509853 - 0.065714541 ETH®
154.49 USD

3 509854 - 0.019262333 ETH®
45.28 USD

4 509855 - 0.019278332 ETH®
45.32 USD

S 509856 - 0.019261830 ETH®
45.28 USD

6 509857 - 0.019243984 ETH®
45.24 USD

7 509858 - 0.019273854 ETH®
45.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9928411
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/310262
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509852
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509853
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509854
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509855
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509856
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509857
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509858

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

009859

509860

509861

009862

509863

509864

509865

509866

509867

Validator Id

374945

Amount

- 0.019267084
45.29 USD

- 0.019258044
45.27 USD

- 0.019239295
45.23 USD

- 0.019237138
45.22 USD

- 0.019227762
45.20 USD

- 0.019262269
45.28 USD

- 0.065743388
154.56 USD

- 0.019260784
45.28 USD

- 0.019275724
45.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.045877042
107.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509859
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509860
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509861
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509862
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509863
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509864
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509865
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509866
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/509867
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/374945

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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